
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products
    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups
    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 569,041,408

 16,586,958

 1,567,155
 14,643,159

 16,218,201

 16,986,466

 367,166

 0
 1,591

 368,757

 10,297,053

 60,003,874

 7,575,266

 324,190

 361,924,350
 49,085,339
 72,428,017

 6,775,228

 1,749,667
 491,962,601

 9,175,477

 311,367 pounds of extract AUG 2011 324,190 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 17,633,678

 15,357,493
 1,518,152

 16,882,484

 312,781

 0

 1,126

 313,907

 10,412,183

 358,726,926

 60,424,525

 63,192,375
 5,276,045

 1,379,102

 75,815,015

 7,272,871

 718,808

 9,572,674

 582,378,341

 488,998,973

 17,196,391

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  7,887  6,839
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        Total Non-Grain products  77,078,807  93,379,368

 135,500 pounds of extract 718,808 Pounds of hops is equivalent to AUG 2010

 Report Symbol: 
TTB S 5130-08-2011

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 4,534,157,408

 124,776,449

 11,832,645
 109,792,178

 121,890,919

 133,290,542

 2,863,530

 63

 21,937
 2,885,530

 84,144,805

 536,119,262
 72,380,105

 2,696,353

 2,787,085,795

 429,301,155
 552,680,384

 58,323,557
 16,528,285

 3,843,919,176

 79,042,512

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 136,429,789

 113,048,226
 11,919,816

 125,218,730

 2,727,888

 27

 19,881

 2,747,796

 83,755,638

 2,900,309,187
 476,073,574
 501,970,932

 49,971,697

 16,376,834

 523,858,114
 60,938,386

 3,157,284

 89,808,240

 4,622,464,248

 3,944,702,224

 127,966,526

 266,096  250,688

 690,238,232  677,762,024
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


