

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Reporting Period: August 2011

Report Symbol: TTB S 5130-08-2011

Page: 1 of 1

Report Date:

18-OCT-2011

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	16,986,466	17,633,678	133,290,542	136,429,789
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	14,643,159	15,357,493	109,792,178	113,048,226
In barrels and kegs	1,567,155	1,518,152	11,832,645	11,919,816
Tax Determined, Premises Use	7,887	6,839	266,096	250,688
Sub Total Taxable	16,218,201	16,882,484	121,890,919	125,218,730
Tax-free				
For export	367,166	312,781	2,863,530	2,727,888
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	63	27
Consumed on brewery premises	1,591	1,126	21,937	19,881
Sub Total Tax-Free	368,757	313,907	2,885,530	2,747,796
Total Removals	16,586,958	17,196,391	124,776,449	127,966,526
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,297,053	10,412,183	84,144,805	83,755,638
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	361,924,350	358,726,926	2,787,085,795	2,900,309,187
Corn and corn products	49,085,339	60,424,525	429,301,155	476,073,574
Rice and rice products	72,428,017	63,192,375	552,680,384	501,970,932
Barley and barley products	6,775,228	5,276,045	58,323,557	49,971,697
Wheat and wheat products	1,749,667	1,379,102	16,528,285	16,376,834
Total Grain products	491,962,601	488,998,973	3,843,919,176	3,944,702,224
Sugar and syrups	60,003,874	75,815,015	536,119,262	523,858,114
Hops (dry)	7,575,266	7,272,871	72,380,105	60,938,386
Hops (used as extracts)	324,190	718,808	2,696,353	3,157,284
Other	9,175,477	9,572,674	79,042,512	89,808,240
Total Non-Grain products	77,078,807	93,379,368	690,238,232	677,762,024
Total Used	569,041,408	582,378,341	4,534,157,408	4,622,464,248

324,190 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract AUG 2011 311,367 135,500 718,808 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract AUG 2010

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.